Monday - Thursday

Friday

Kinder

First Second

Third Fourth Fifth All 5th Math 5th ELA Specialist

Kinder

Second

Third Fourth

5th Goo

Fifth

5th Young

8:38

8:40

Transition fo
Classroom

Transition to
Classroom

Transition fo
Classroom

Transifion to
Classroom

Transition to
Classroom

Transition fo
Classroom

Transition fo
Classroom

Transition to
Classroom

Transifion to
Classroom

8:45

8:50

8:55

Morning

9:00

9:05

9:10

Meeting 8:
45-9:15

9:15

9:20

9:25

9:30

9:35

9:40

9:45

9:50

9:55

Reading
Lab &
Groups 9:
15-10:00

10:00

10:05

10:10

Word Work
10:00-10:15

10:15

10:20

10:25

10:30
10:35
10:40
10:45
10:50
10:55
11:00
11:05
11:10
11:15

11:20

11:25

11:30

11:35

11:40

11:45

11:50

Optional
Teacher
Recess

Math Core
11:15-11:55

11:55

12:00

12:05

Writing/

12:10

12:15

12:20
12:25
12:30
12:35
12:40
12:45
12:50
12:55

1:00

i 1
55-12:25

Read Aloud
9-9:35

ELA 9:30-11:

00

Math 10:20-
11:15

Interactive
Read Aloud/
Word Work
11:15-11:40

Transition

ELA 11:55-
1:15

Transition

ELA 9:00-10: | ELA 9:00-10:
30 30

Math Co-
Taught 9:45-
10:45

Math 9:45-
10:45

ELA 9:45-10:
45

Transition

IRA 10:45-
11:05

IRA 11:00-
1115

Flex:
Blended
Learning,
Science, $§
11-11:30

Flex:
Blended
Learning,
Science, $§
11-11:35

ELA11-11:
30

Transition Transition

Transition Planning

Personal
Lunch

Math 11:45-

1:10 Flex: Math

Intervention,
Blended
Learning,
Science, $§ 12:
20-1:10

Transition

8:45

8:50| Meeting 8:

8:55| 45-9:15

Morning

9:00

9:05

9:10

ting 8:
45-9:15

Morning
Meeting 8:
45-9:15

Morning
Meeting 8:
45-9:15

9:15| Reading

920 Lab &

Groups 9:

925/ 00.9:45

9:30

9:35

9:40

ELA 9:15-

9:45

9:50| Word Work

9:55| 9:45-10:05

10:00

10:15

10:05| Optional

10:10| Teacher

10:15| Recess

10:20

10:25

10:30

10:35| Math Core

10:40| 10:20-11:00

10:45

10:50

10:55
11:00
11:05
11:10
11:15
11:20
11:25
11:30
11:35
11:40
11:45

11:50

11:55] plex: SEAD,

12:00|ss, Science,

12:05| Art, IRl 11:

12:10| 45-12:25

12:15

12:20
12:25
12:30
12:35

Math 11:55-
12:40

12:40
12:45
12:50
12:55
1:00
1:05
1110 Calendar

Madh 108 1.

Flex: SEAD,

SS, Science,

Art 12:50-1:
25

IRA 9:15-9:
30

ELA 10:15-
11:15

Flex: SEAD,
SS, Science,
Art 11:15-11:
40

Math 12:20-
1:05

Flex:SEAD, SS,

Crianca Ar

ELA 9:15-10: | ELA 9:15-10:
15 15

Math 10:15- | Math 10:15-
1 1

Math 10-10:
45

Math 10:00-
10:55

ELA 10:00-
10:55

Specialist

5th
Specialist 8:
45-9:30

2nd
Specialist 9:
30-10:15

st

Transition Transition

10:15-11

IRA11-11:15

Flex: SEAD,
SS, Science,
Art 11-11:40

Flex: SEAD, SS,
Science, Art
11:55-12:15

IRA 12:20-
12:40

COUGAR
Time 12:40-
1:00

Flex: SEAD,
SS. Science.

ELA 10:45-
11:45

Math w/
ELAw/ Goo | Young 11:

IRA 11:45- | 11:00-11:55 | 00-11:55
12:05 Transition Transition

Flex: SEAD,

SS. Science. | Flex: SEAD. | Flex: SEAD.

Kinder
Specialist
11-11:45

3rd
Specialist
12:15-1:00




marmm 1:us-1: JCIENCE, AT Vv, veIshivs, VY, VRISIHINS, | HISAL VM, HeAL veAw,

1:05| calend. 115 25 1:05-1:25 | Art 1:00-1: Art 12:40-1: | Art 12:40-1: | Art 12:40-1:
1:10| Math 1:05- Math w/ 1:20 25 25 25 25
115 1:20 Young 12: B 1:25
; 40-1:50 Transition 0| COUGAR | COUGAR | COUGAR
1:20 HWT/ Word 1:30

Math / Wor Time 1:25-1:|Time 1:25-1:|Time 1:25-1:| COUGAR 4th COUGAR | COUGAR | COUGAR 4th
1:25 Groups 1: Work 1:15- ELA w/Goo 113 45 45 45 Time 1:25-1:|Specialist 1- |Time 1:25-1:|Time 1:25-1:|Time 1:25-1:|Specialist 1-
130 o1 40' 1:40 12:40-2:20 1:40 45 1:45 45 45 45 1:45

-1z ELA 12:50-2:
Math 1:10-2: 25
10
Specialist 1: 3rd
25-2:10 Specialist

Flex: Blended
Learning,
Science, SSw/
Young 1:50-2:
20

5
Flex: SEAD,
20|  social Flex: Math Transition | Transition
2:25|  studies, Intervention,
2:30| COUGAR Flex: Math Blended | Specialist 2: 4th
Time 1:55-3: Intervention, Flex: Math Learning, 10-2:55 Specialist
2:35 - - Blended Intervention, | Science, S 2:
2:40 05 Learning, Blended 10-2:55
245 Science, $§ 2: Scl::’c“e'“g; 2
2:50 25-2:55 ozss
2:55
300 COUGAR COUGAR COUGAR COUGAR COUGAR COUGAR COUGAR
- Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Dismissal
3:05 I Support
3:10 Di Di 1 Di | Di | Di | Di Di 1




A” Students

Grade Student Name Reading Writing Math Social Adaptive SLP or PT Audiology BIP ERP Total Level
K Student Name ) 3 3
K Student Name 3 3 3
K Student Name 1
K Student Name 1 1 1
K Student Name x x 2
K Student Name 3 3 3
K Student Name 1
K Student Name 1
K Student Name 2 2 2
K Student Name X X 3

Totals n 7 7 11 6 11 7 0 0 1 1

Ist Student Name 2
Ist Student Name 1
1st Student Name 3 2 3
Ist Student Name 1 1 1
It student Name 2 3 I 3
Ist Student Name ) 3 3
1st Student Name
1st Student Name 3 3 3
Ist Student Name 3 3 3
Ist Student Name X X
Ist Student Name 3
1st Student Name 3 3 3
Totals 10 7 7 9 4 9 7 0 0 1 0 25
2nd Student Name 1 1 X 1
2nd Student Name 1 1 1
2nd Student Name 1 1
2nd Student Name 1 1 1
2nd Student Name 1 1 1
2nd Student Name 1 1 1
2nd Student Name 1 1 1
2nd Student Name 2 2 2
2nd Student Name 2 1 2
nd sucentame s 2 . )
2nd Student Name 3 3 3
2nd Student Name 1
2nd Student Name 2
2nd Student Name 3 3 3
2nd Student Name 3 3 3
2nd Student Name 2 2
2nd Student Name 1 1 3
2nd Student Name 1 2 1
2nd Student Name 1 1 1
2nd Student Name 3
Totals 20 16 17 15 11 6 17 6 0 1 2 0 32
3rd Student Name 2 2
3rd Student Name 3 3 3
3rd Student Name 2 1 2
3rd Student Name 1 1 1
3rd Student Name 2 2 2
3rd Student Name 3 2 2
3rd Student Name 3
3rd Student Name 2
3rd Student Name 1 1 1
Totals 9 7 7 7 2 6 7 [ [ 2 1 18
4th Student Name 2 1 2
4th Student Name 2 2 X 3
4th Student Name 2 2 2
4th Student Name 1 1
4th Student Name 3
4th Student Name 1 3
4th Student Name 2 3
4th Student Name 2 3




4th
4th
4th
Totals
5th
5th
5th
5th
s5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th

Totals

Totals

Ancillary
Ancillary
Totals
K
Totals
1st

Totals
3rd
Totals
4th
4th
Totals
5th
5th
5th

Totals

Student Name
Student Name
Student Name
1
Student Name
Student Name
Student Name
Student Name
Student Name
Student Name
Student Name
Student Name
Student Name
Student Name
Student Name
Student Name
12

Student Name
Student Name

0
Student Name
Student Name

2
Student Name
Student Name
Student Name
Student Name

5
Student Name

1
Student Name
Student Name

2
Student Name
Student Name
Student Name

3

3 3

1 1 1 1

1 1 1

8 8 6 7 1 7 4 3 25

2 2 2 2 2

1 1 1

2 2 2 1 1 2 x 2

1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 1 1 x 2

1 1 1 1 1

1 1

1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

2 2 2 3 x 3

x x

1 9 9 3 2 8 3 1 16

56 55 51 48 21 58 34 10
SLP Only

E E E E E 0 E - 0

1 1

1 1

- - - - - 2 - - 2

1 1

1 1

2 2

1 1

= = = = 5 5 5 = 7

1 1

- - - - - 1 - - 1

1 1

1 1

- - - - - 2 - - 2

1 1

1 1

1 1

E E E E E 3 E - 3



V\/eeuy Minutes

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Instruction Minutes

2.0 ELA Co-Teaching
1.0 Math Co-Teaching

1.5 ELA Co-Teaching
0.5 ELA Success Group
1.0 Math Co-Teaching

1.5 ELA Co-Teaching
0.5 ELA Success Group
1.0 Math Co-Teaching

1.5 ELA Co-Teaching

0.5 ELA Success Group

1.0 Math Co-Teaching

0.5 1st Grade Student Support

1.5 ELA Co-Teaching

1.0 Math Co-Teaching

0.5 ELA Success Group

0.5 5th ELA Success Group

1.0 Math Co-Teaching

1.0 Math Co-Teaching

1.0 ELA Success Group

0.5 Push in Support

0.5 4th ELA Success Group

0.5 4th ELA Success Group
0.5 Goal Group

1.0 Choice Time

1.75 Student Support

Total Academic: 3.0

Total Academic: 3.0

Total Academic: 3.0

Total Academic: 3.75

Total Academic: 3.5

Total Academic: 4.0

Total Academic: 3.75

Para Minutes

Para Staff: 1.0 (small Groups)

Para Staff: 2.0

Para Staff: 2.0

Para Staff: 2.0
1:1 Para Time: 1.0

Para Staff: 1.0

Para Time: 0.5

Para Time: 0.5

Para Time: 2.0
1:1 Para Time: 2.0

ACT Minutes

M-TH ACT: 90 min a day
Friday ACT: 60 min
Total ACT Per Week: 420 min

M-TH ACT: 90 min a day
Friday ACT: 45 min
Total ACT Per Week: 405 min

M-TH ACT: 65 min a day
Friday ACT: 45 min
Total ACT Per Week: 305 min

M-TH ACT: 55 min a day
Friday ACT: 45 min
Total ACT Per Week: 265 min

M-TH ACT: 55 min a day
Friday ACT: 50 min
Total ACT Per Week: 270 min

M-TH ACT: 60 min a day
Friday ACT: 40 min
Total ACT Per Week: 280 min

M-TH ACT: 65 min a day
Friday ACT: 45 min
Total ACT Per Week: 305 min

Case management roles and responsibilities to be addressed during ACT Time may include, but are not limited to:

« Communication with teachers, administrators, parents, school psychologists, para-educators, counselors and other relevant individuals about students

* Planning, collaboration, and consultation with other educators on implementation of specially designed instruction

* IEP planning and development with others

« Testing/assessment of students

* Monitoring and reporting on progress of students

« Transition planning and assessment

* Providing direct services to students in a variety of formats




Monday—Thursday [ Case Manager

Friday | Case Manager

Case
Manager

Case
Manager

Case
Manager

Case
Manager

Case
Manager

Case
Manager

Case
Manager

8:15

8:20

8:25

8:30

8:35

WAC

WAC

WAC

WAC

WAC

WAC

WAC

8:38

8:40

Student
Transition

Student
Transition

Student
Transition

Student
Transition

Student
Transition

Student
Transition

Student
Transition

8:45

8:50

8:55

Morning
Meeting 8:
45-9

Morning
Meeting 8:
45-9

Cub Club 8:
45-9

Cub Club 8:
45-9

Cub Club 8:
45-9

Cub Club 8:
45-9

9:00

9:05

9:10

9:15

9:20

9:25

ACT (social
& adaptive)
9-9:30

9:30

9:35

9:40

9:45

9:50

9:55

10:00

10:05

10:10

10:15

10:20

10:25

Kinder
Reading Co-
teaching 9:
30-10:30

ACT (social
& adaptive)
9-9:35 IRA

2nd ELA
Success
Group 9-9:
30

Planning 9:
35-10:20

10:30

10:35

10:40

10:45

10:50

10:55

11:00

11:05

11:10

Planning 10:
30-11:15

1st Math Co-
teaching 10:
20-11:15

2nd ELA Co-
teaching 9:
30-11

3rd ELA Co-
teaching
9-10:30

ELA Success
Group 10:
30-11

11:15

11:20

11:25

11:30

11:35

Kinder Math
Co-teaching
11:15-11:55

Personal
Lunch 11:
15-11:45

ACT
(toileting/
adaptive)

11-11:40

ACT11-11:
30

4th ELA Co-
teaching 9:
00-10:30

Recess
Support 10:
30-10:45

Planning 9:
00-9:45

Goal Group
8:45-9:15

5th Math Co-
teaching 9:
45-10:45

ACT 9:15-9:
45

Personal
Flex 9:45-
10:00

3rd/4th
Choice Time
10:00-10:30

4th ELA
Success
Group 11:
05-11:35

2nd Grade
ACT
10:45-11:35

Choice Time
2nd 10:30-11:00,
1st 10:45-11:15,
5th 11:00-11:35

Case Case Case Case Case Case Case
Manger Manager Manager Manager Manager Manager Manager
8:15
8:20
8:25 WAC WAC WAC WAC WAC WAC WAC
8:30
8:35
8:38| Student Student Student Student Student Student Student
8:40| Transition Transition Transition Transition Transition Transition Transition
8:45 i Morni
Morning "N | ¢4b Club 8: | Cub Club 8: | Cub Club 8: [ Cub Club 8:
8:50| Meeting 8: | Meeting 8:
45.9 459 45-9 45-9 45-9 45-9
8:55 . : Goal Group
9-00| Morning Morning Morning Morning Morning 8:45-9:15
9:05 Meeting/ Meeting/ Meeting/ Meeting/ Meeting/
- Social 9-9: | Social 9-9: | Social 9-9: | Social 9-9: | Social 9-9:
9:10 15 15 15 15 15
715 IRA Co- Planning 9: i
9:20 Teach 9:15- U e (e,
. 00-9:45 | adaptive) 9:
9:25 9:30
15-9:35
9:30
9:35
9-40 Math Co- ELA Co- ELA Co- ELA Co-
- teaching 9: | teaching 9: teaching 9: | Teach 9:15- Morning
7:45] 15.10:15 15-10:15 | 151005 10:15 "
950 Planning 9: Meeting/
- 30-10:15 Social 9:45-| planning 9:
955 10 35-10:10
10:00
10:05
10:10
10:15
10:20
10:25 Math Co- |Flex (social,
A teaching 10- | adaptive)
10:30] g1 co- Planning 10: Math Co- | Math Co- 1 10:10-10:40
10:35| teaching 10: 15 191 . teaching 10: | teaching 10:
1040  15-11 ) ELA Co- 15-11 15-11
- teaching 10:
10:45 15-11:15
10:50 Personal
1055 Lunch 10:
H 40-11:10
11:00 IRA Co- IRA Co-
11:05 Teach 11- Teach 11-
11:10 11:15 11:15
Flex (social, | 2nd Grade
11:15 . Flex (social, | ad ti ACT
—~|Planning 11- ¢ B adapative) 11-11:40 |2nd Choice
11:20]" 0 s Flex (social, | adpative) | 11-11:50 ; AP
11:25 Personal | yoptive) | 11:15-11:30 : 1,46
11:30 Lunch11: | 17.95.11.40 KB social 11- :
- 15-11:45 11:20
11:35




11:40

11:45

11:50

11:55

12:00

12:05

12:10

12:15

12:20

Flex (social,
adaptive)
11:45-12:25

EB Support

12:25

12:30

12:35

12:40

12:45

12:50

Personal
Lunch 12:
25-12:55

Math Co-
teaching 11:
55-12:40

Personal
Lunch 11:
40-12:10

Personal
Lunch 11:
30-12:00

Flex 11:40-
11:50

Transition

Cafeteria
Support

Flex (social,
adpative)
12-12:15

12:55

1:00

Cafeteria
Support/
Toileting

1:.05

1:10

1:15

1:20

Flex (social,
adaptive)
1:05-1:25

Flex (social,
adaptive)
12:40-1:25

Math Co-
teaching 12:
20-1:05

Planning 12:

15-1:00

Personal
Lunch 11:
50-12:20

Personal
Lunch 11:
50-12:20

IRA Co-
Teach 12:
20-12:40

Cub Club/
COUGAR
Time 12:40-
1:00

Flex (social,

adaptive) 1:

05-1:25

2nd Student
Support/
ACT 1:00-1:
25

1:25

1:30

1:35

1:40

Cub Club/
COUGAR
Time 1:25-1:
45

Cub Club/
COUGAR
Time 1:25-1:
45

Cub Club/
COUGAR

Time 1:25-1:

45

Cub Club/
COUGAR

Time 1:25-1:

45

Planning 1-
1:45

2nd Math
Co-teaching
12:20-1:25

Kinder
Choice
Time 11:45-
12:25 3rd
Choice
Time 12:00-
12:15

4th Choice
Time 12:20-
1:00 1st &
5th Choice
Time 12:40-
1:25

3rd, 1st, &
5th Choice
Time 1:00-1:
25

Cub Club/
COUGAR
Time 1:25-1:
45

Goal Group
1:25-1:45

1:45

Dismissal

Dismissal

Dismissal

Dismissal

Dismissal

Dismissal

Dismissal

1:50

1:55

2:00

2:05

2:10

WAC

WAC

WAC

WAC

WAC

WAC

WAC

2:15

2:20

2:25

2:30

2:35

2:40

2:45

2:50

2:55

3:00

3:05

3:10

3:15

11:40 Personal ACT 11:35-11:
o Lonch 11: s5th ELA sSih ELA 50
: 8 sumport 30-12:00 uccess uccess
11:50 PP Personal Group 11: | Group 11:
1755 Lonchiliz 35-12:05 | 35-12:05
i 40-12:10 . i
12:00 ersonal
Kinder Lunch 11:50-
12:05| Writing Co- 12:20
12:10| teaching 11:
1215| S55:12:25 CoteierioSuppory Personal Personal
]2i20 Lunch 12: Lunch 12:
. Toileting 05-12:35 05-12:35
12:25 3rd Math Co- ACT 12:20-
12:30 1st ELA Co- feccuindii2 12:40
12:35| Personal teaching 11: 0000
]2:40 Lunch 12: 55-1:15 . Personal Flex
Ol 25.12:55 ACT12:35- | 15:35-12:50
12:45 12:55
12:50 Planning 12: 3rd/4th
2: Cafeteria Support/ 30-1:15 Choice Time
12:55 Toileting Personal e 12:40-1:10
.EE_1- rade
10| sensory ACT 1:00-1: |Flex 1]2;'55 " | act 12:50-1:
1:05 Break 10 20

. 1:00-1:15
1:10 Personal
1:15 o Flex 1:10-1:

inder .
. ACT (social,

1:20 Calendar/M adu( tive 2
1:25| ath Centers ol 'p . :
1:30 Co-teaching O;: ']n‘g‘z’]' Planning 1:
g 115140 =Ug 4th Math Co- 10-1:55
140 p | . : 2nd Math teaching 1:

ersona ersonal | ieaching Planning 1: 10-2:10 T
1:45| Flex 1:40-1: | Flex 1:40-1: | 4.15.0.15 N

- 55 55 8 8 25-2:10 Co-teaching
1:50 1:20-2:20
1:55
2:00
205 ELA Success 5th Choice
270 Group 1:55- Time 1:55-2:

. 2:25 25
2:15 . Personal
2:20| ACT (social Flex 2:15-2: oten
P i) 30 [2nd Student
> 1:55-2:55 Support/ | Planning 2:

30 ACT (socidl, ACT2:10-2: | 10-2:55 | SthELA | 1sta2nd
2:35 adaptive, . 55 Success Choice
2:40 toileting) 2: ACT (SO?IOD Group 2:25- | Time 2:25-2:
s 25.2:55 | 2:30-2:55 2:55 55
2:50
. Cub Club/ Cub Club/ Cub Club/ 3:; (:;b Cub Club/ Cub Club/
3:00| COUGAR COUGAR COUGAR & Oer . COUGAR COUGAR |Goal Group
3:05| Time 2:55-3: | Time 2:55-3: | Time 2:55-3: | X . | Time 2:55-3: | Time 2:55-3: | 2:55-3:15

15 15 15 LD 15 15
3:10 15
3:15| Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal
3:20

3:25

3:20

3:25

PCT

PCT

PCT

PCT

PCT

PCT

PCT




3:30

3:35

3:40




Monday-ﬂ]ursday ‘ Para

Hours 8:15-3:45 8:15-3:45 8:15-3:45 8:10-3:40 8:15-3:45 8:15-3:45 8:15-3:45 9:00-3:30 8:15-3:45 8:15-3:45 8:15-3:45 8:15-3:45 8:15-3:45
815
8:20
525 Ariival Arival Ariival Arival Arival Ariival Arival | Jojo and Arival Arival Arival Ariival
aiso Support 8: Support 8: Support 8: Support 8: Support 8: Support 8: Support 8: | Abenezer Support 8: Support 8: Support 8: Support 8:
a 15-8:45 15-8:45 15- 8:45 10- 8:45 15-8:45 15-8:45 15-8:45 | from bus 15-8:45 Adival 15-8:45 15-8:45 15-8:45
8:35 Support 8:
8:40 15-8:45
8:45 Student Student
8:50 Student Support 8: Support 8:45-
Student Y
8:55 su v :';‘ 8 Support 8: 45-9 9 Goal Group Goal Group. Goal Group
900 T 6 Student 45-9:10 Prep/ 8:45-9:15 8:45.9:15 8:45-9:15
45.9:15 Support 8:
9:05 45-9:32 nd Success bna's Coverage 2nd ELA
9:10 Break 910 Group " G':E;e“ 8:45-9:30 Success
reak 9:10- :
9:15 student 9:25 SUPP;;‘ O Support 9-9: ‘:’:g‘; Student
9:20 Support 8: 30 E Support 9:

9:25 Student 45-10 1K Transiion Bowman/Torres 15-9:30 Student
9:30 Support 9: S Transition Suppof' Support 9:
- 15-9:45 support Student peaes Break 9:30- Student Break 9:30- 15-9:45

9:35 Support 9: o Support 9: o
9:40 30-9:45 3rd Student : 15-10:00 :
Student Support 9:
9:45 00-10:30
950 Break 9:45- Support 9: -10: Break 9:45-
: 15t Specallist 10 30-10:10 10:00
055 Student e 15t Spec
To00 | SupRort 9 10:20 Support 9:35-
4 ). 10:20 ! t
45-10:15 Break 10-10: 5th Grade Success Break 10:00- Student
10:05 5 Student Group Prep T Support 9:
10:10 support 9:45-10:30 . 45-10:30 Student
Break 10:10- 9:30-10:50 support 10:
10:15 : o 00-10:30
Jozo |Break 10:15- Support 10: 10:25 Break 10:15- -10:
1025 10:30 15-10:30 Student 10:30
- Tollefing Support 10:
10:30 I 00-11:00
10:35 10:20-10:45 o 4th Recess 4th Recess
: 3rd ELA 3rd ELA 10:30-10:45 10:30-10:45
10:40 o Student Success Success
10:45 Specialist 5 9 Grou Group 10:
: Speclalist Support 10:20- support 10: P p 10:
Support 10: Break 10:45 118 25.11:10 10:30-11 30-11 Student 5th Recess
10:50  (RHEESE 30-11:10 114 : 10:45-11:
1055 | 30-11:15 : -1ee Sowman)Tones Break 10:50- Support 10: Student 0:45-11:00
i Support 11:05 ™ 15-11:35 Support 10: o
11:00 Stodent 1030-1:35 sreak 1111 Transition e Transition
11:05 Support 11:00- s
1110 115 Personal
: Lunch 11: 4th ELA 4th ELA
X e Uik Personal
11:15 Student Recess 00-11:30 3rd Recess Success Success 1st/3rd T
11:20 fersondl Support 11: Support 11: Rersongl support 11: Group 11: Group 11: Recess 11: BT
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